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Combined 12. ÖSM Canopy Piloting 2019 (3. ÖM ACC,DIS,SPE)
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SPEEDACCURACY DISTANCE

7th 8th4th 5th 4th 5th

1st Rd 2nd Rd1st Rd 2nd Rd 1st Rd 2nd Rd

9th

3rd Rd3rd Rd 3rd Rd

6th 6th

784.6151 AUT Felix Seifert (HSV RB) 100.000 100.000 200.000 2 100.000 100.000 300.000 1100.000 84.615 284.615 1 0.000100.000 100.000

683.0522 AUT Armin Teuchtmann (IPPC) 3.000 63.762 166.762 3 77.662 95.282 247.459 273.770 100.000 268.831 2 100.00095.061 74.515

427.1913 AUT Philipp Salzinger (USFC 

Krems)

3.000 61.084 64.084 4 59.348 78.218 173.243 391.803 3.000 189.864 3 0.00095.061 35.677

423.5734 AUT Alfred Michelmayr 80.279 48.735 217.579 1 0.000 47.176 98.348 422.950 43.956 107.646 4 88.56540.740 51.172

04-07-2019 14:26:58 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTKS Competition Manager 2017 (www.btks.de)



total pointsrank nation Name 4th 5th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

6th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

ACCURACY 12. ÖSM Canopy Piloting 2019 (3. ÖM ACC,DIS,SPE)

AUT Felix Seifert (HSV RB)1 100.000 p 84.615 p284.615 p 100.000 p

61 77 81

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (IPPC)2 73.770 p 100.000 p268.831 p 95.061 p

45 91 77

AUT Philipp Salzinger (USFC 
Krems)

3 91.803 p 3.000 p189.864 p 95.061 p

56 0 77

AUT Alfred Michelmayr4 22.950 p 43.956 p107.646 p 40.740 p

14 40 33
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12. ÖSM Canopy Piloting 2019 (3. ÖM ACC,DIS,SPE)

9th

3rd Rd

jump

AUT Alfred Michelmayr 80.279 p 48.735 p
217.5791

2.792 s 4.158 s

88.565 p

2.767 s

AUT Felix Seifert (HSV RB) 100.000 p 100.000 p
200.0002

2.368 s 2.425 s

0.000 p

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (IPPC) 3.000 p 63.762 p
166.7623

3.399 s

100.000 p

2.526 s

AUT Philipp Salzinger (USFC 
Krems)

3.000 p 61.084 p
64.0844

3.510 s

0.000 p
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12. ÖSM Canopy Piloting 2019 (3. ÖM ACC,DIS,SPE)

AUT Felix Seifert (HSV RB)1 100.000 p 100.000 p300.000 p 100.000 p

125.80 m 74.19 m 98.10 m

AUT Armin Teuchtmann 
(IPPC)

2 77.662 p 95.282 p247.459 p 74.515 p

97.70 m 70.69 m 73.10 m

AUT Philipp Salzinger (USFC 
Krems)

3 59.348 p 78.218 p173.243 p 35.677 p

74.66 m 58.03 m 35.00 m

AUT Alfred Michelmayr4 0.000 p 47.176 p98.348 p 51.172 p

0.00 m 35.00 m 50.20 m
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